SATH program launched by NITI Aayog

SATH program launched by NITI Aayog

<u>NITI Aayog delegation meets UP CM Yogi</u> <u>Adityanath in Lucknow</u>

NITI Aayog delegation meets UP CM Yogi Adityanath in Lucknow

Joint Working group identify action points for the development of UP within a fortnight

ACC Appointments

The Appointments Committee of the Cabinet has approved the following

<u>Text of PM's address at the</u> <u>Inauguration of Supreme Court's</u> <u>Journey towards Digital Court</u>

Text of PM's address at the Inauguration of Supreme Court's Journey towards Digital Court

<u>Shri M.Venkaiah Naidu asks global</u>

funding agencies to focus on inclusive urban development

Newly elected President of the Governing Council of UN-Habitat and Minister of Housing & Urban Poverty Alleviation Shri M.Venkaiah Naidu today urged the international funding agencies to support programmes aimed at promoting inclusive urban development that benefits all sections of the society in the context of rapid urbanization in developing countries.